
Drezurní závody

Slatiňany, 2024-10-12

Datum tisku:: 12.10.2024 12:49:02

03_/L0
11:45 

(12.10.2024)

Výsledky
Soutěž č.: 03_ / L0 / Drezurní úloha L0/2022, L0/2022 - ČJF

(Competition No: 03_ / )

B - Markéta Kvapilová - CZE Národní (), C - Jaroslava Haškovcová - CZE Národní (), 

Místo
Rank

Jezdec
Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Horse (Show reg. No)

Drezúra
Cena

Priz e

B % C % Výsledek

1 64,737
(2)

65,526
(1)

65,132
(1)

2 66,053
(1)

63,158
(3)

64,606
(2)

3 63,947
(3)

65,263
(2)

64,605
(3)

4 63,158
(5)

63,158
(3)

63,158
(4)

5 62,368
(6)

62,105
(5)

62,237
(5)

6 63,684
(4)

60,526
(7)

62,105
(6)

7 58,684
(8)

60,789
(6)

59,737
(7)

8 58,947
(7)

59,737
(8)

59,342
(8)

9 57,105
(9)

57,632
(9)

57,369
(9)

 
Hlavní rozhodčí
(President of Ground Jury):

Markéta Kvapilová
 

Sára STUCHLÍKOVÁ
JK Dolní Přím z.s. (F4430 / MF0168)

C-RANDEGG (25)
- / AUT / Valach / 2016 (8) / 
04001721-00434-16 / Běl. / Caretto / Kasten / Colander
Zuchtstat.Bergland-Bruno Geissberger / Stuchlíková Sára (KJ0Z76)

Blanka POPÍLKOVÁ
Národní hřebčín Kladruby nad Labem (F1108 / MF0140)

SACRAMOSO BARBERÍA X - 46 (21)
KLVR / CZE / Hřebec / 2016 (8) / 
203006447514116 / Vr. / Sacramoso Mantova X / Barbería (So XVII) / Solo Rosa XVII
Národní hřebčín / Národní hřebčín (KJ11S1)

Pavla HÁJKOVÁ
Národní hřebčín Kladruby nad Labem (J12TY / MF0140)

SACRAMOSO CAMORA XV-15 (23)
KLVR / CZE / Hřebec / 2019 (5) / 
203006447549719 / Vr. / Sacramoso Siria XV / Camora (So XVIII) / Solo Bardana XVIII
Národní hřebčín / Národní hřebčín (KJ13AJ)

Blanka POPÍLKOVÁ
Národní hřebčín Kladruby nad Labem (F1108 / MF0140)

SACRAMOSO CAPETA XVII (22)
KLVR / CZE / Hřebec / 2012 (12) / 
203006447577712 / Vr. / Sacramoso Selandia XII / Capeta (So XVII) / Solo Rosa XVII
Národní hřebčín / Národní hřebčín (KJ0XKU)

Michaela DOBROVOLNÁ
Národní hřebčín Kladruby nad Labem (V0776 / MF0140)

MEDIA - 6 (16)
KLVR / CZE / Klisna / 2018 (6) / 
203006447537018 / Vr. / Sacramoso Siria XV / Medina (So XXVI) / Solo Xahira XXVI
Národní hřebčín / Národní hřebčín (KJ12F8)

Sabina KUBELKOVÁ (J.2006)
JS Chvojka-Stolany (J13DA / MF0051)

RENTA-K (19)
CZEWB / CZE / Klisna / 2014 (10) / 
203009225064214 / Vr. / Clin d'Or ČT / Renovace / Quoniam VII
Krejsa Petr / Kubelková Sabina (KJ0XSQ)

Anežka CHÁROVÁ (J.2006)
Hřebčín Ostrov - Lutha (J0WK0 / MF0449)

TRUE DESERT (26)
TB / AUT / Valach / 2011 (13) / 
040AUT50720511T / Ryz. / Desert Prince(IRE) / True (IRE)
Gestüt Celtic Hill / Chára Marcel (KJ0P8L)

Lenka SUŠILOVÁ
Jezdecká společnost Statek Lesolg, z.s. (V0353 / MV0183)

LYADORA (24)
WESTF / GER / Klisna / 2015 (9) / 
DE441411840615 / Hd. / Lyjanero / Doris Kalek / Amon - 2
Šafrata Roman / Sušilová Lenka (KJ0YHG)

Zuzana HOVORKOVÁ
Národní hřebčín Kladruby nad Labem (J0LZL / MF0140)

SIGLAVI P.MANTADA X - 12 (20)
KLVR / CZE / Valach / 2018 (6) / 
203006447538918 / Vr. / Siglavi P.Rosanera X / Mantada (So XVIII) / Solo Bardana XVIII
Národní hřebčín / Národní hřebčín (KJ11S3)
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